Grade 80 Component Connector
Pin & Sleeve Replacement Set
Specification Sheet
• BS-EN 1677-1
• Grade 8 Alloy Steel
• Certificate of conformity provided
• Self-Coloured
• For use on our Grade 8 Component Connectors
• Replaces old or worn pins
• Complete with sleeve
• Check for Wear before Fitting
Size Chain
(mm)
W
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
Weight
(kgs)
Product
Code
7 17 12 52 6 0.02 YASCCB07
10 22 15 70 8 0.04 YASCCB10
13 26 16 89 10 0.07 YASCCB13
16 32 19 106 12 0.15 YASCCB16
18-20 38 22 121 14 0.26 YASCCB20
22 46 28 145 16 0.44 YASCCB22
26 54 30 168 20 0.80 YASCCB26